9202552
9912858
8101070
1852137
8701728
4411178
4413575
1314993
9404499
9604484
3723452
8800198
9205988
3400168
1850674
8703825
0413213
8805831

1211942
8304812
1417118
0310473
8704161
9503938
9911152
8304383
9502613
8505839
1210985
0113103
9911045
8205932
1311443
1776300
3505351
8502268
7905086
3709770
4308094
0416517
1778940
0415565
8904995
3702572
1214424
4421405
9802837
4600210
4414785
8705386
0512068
7909166
9913427
0610345
3719940
0310345
9804219
1012402
9400423
7800397
9003029
9100794

MANETTA |1 JOHN P
DEAL BRANDON A
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
DARROCH KENNETH
ETCHEN JCEL F
COMRT LUKE J
DARRCCH | AN K
KOONS JR JAMES A
VENDEL CHRI S

KI RKSEY JOHN C

NEI LSON JR DONALD
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
REBUCK MATTHEW J
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
MJ R JR GENE F
LANDON CHRI S A

FENTON JEFFREY
SHADE LARRY M
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
CLARK FRANK M

EBLI NG C ELMER
HOFFMAN JAMES C
JAMES BRI AN K
NATCHER W LLI AM A
JOHNSTON JAMES T
HERB ROGER L
BARGER DENNI S
CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
MANSCURA | SAAC
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
SCHM DT BRUCE A
LOVE JEFFREY

GREEN THOVAS A SR
HORENBURG THOVAS A
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
ANGELO DAVID M
NYSTROM COOPER
JUBIN M CHAEL H
VELCH KEI TH E
BENVENUTO FRANK
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
HOSTETTER SHELDON
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
FEDERI CI JOHN N

FI TCH STEVEN R
LANDON CHAD W
PARSON RANDY
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
WAALKES GARY L
DOORLY BRENDAN P
SAUER RI CHARD L

Bl RD ROBYN M
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
HOWELL DOUGLAS W
W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
KOEFER ROBERT
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
ASTUTO SAMUEL

2020 VESTY HOGANS
H GH OVER ALL

578
578
576
575
575
573
573
573
572
571
571
570
567
566
562
562
556
555

576
575
575
574
571
570
565
564
564
563
563
562
562
562
560
560
559
559
558
557
557
557
556
555
555
554
554
552
551
551
551
550
549
546
546
544
543
543
542
541
540
540
538
538

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

333344223323 3323 3323332333233 2233333322223

LDY2
JR

SUBV
VET
JG.D

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
VET
SUBV

S. VT

JR
VET
S. VT
JGA.D
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
VET

BERW CK
PETRCLI A
AUDUBON

W CONI SCO
SOVERVI LLE
ALl QUI PPA

LI GONI ER
KENNETT SQUARE
ALl QUI PPA
SPRI NG GLEN
GLEN ROCK
HYATTSVI LLE
AUDUBON
KEENE
SHAMCKI N
PINE CITY
BEACHWOCD
POPLAR RI DGE

CLAI RTON
ELYSBURG
CRANBERRY
CARELTON
CRESSONA
MONTOURSVI LLE
BETHLEHAM
EBENSBURG
BELLE VERNON
HEG NS
FREDERI CK
SALEM

LI TTLE FALLS
KENNETT SQUARE
BEAVER
ASHLAND

Pl TTSGROVE
STATEN | SLAND
BATH

WAPPI NGER FALLS
PARKER
JOHNSTOMN
KANE

COVENTRY

BATH

STATEN | SLAND
LEH GHTON
LEBANON
COLLEGEVI LLE
HARRI SVI LLE
CANTON

GENOA

SHI PPENSBURG
COLUMBUS

BEAR

NAZARETH
SAUCERTI ES
NEW CASTLE
DRUMB
FREDERI CK
NEWITOWN SQUARE
VWH TEHALL
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
NH
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

NH

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
R

PA

PA
PA
DE
PA

PA

PA
PA



9905616
3723643
1418706
9502932
9201058
0762426
1215929

0814301
0922031
1217020
1773993
1939635
1510249
9101866
2515497
9800193
4431010
1771946
7911002
0214323
0922034
1114686
4409898
1622132
0813095
8006589
5726519
9803921
9102983
1931059
9700137
1773124
9101492
1110282
0920118
8305116
1610215
1210089
1775504
0760082
0410274
9500594
0211212
8500247
4402124
0922503
0212810
1315256
0761005
0810156
8903266
0810718
9910090
1112925
1010356
8702118
2071772
8702577
2073833
1852944
1940530
2070994
2075053

2070508
8000790

ZADZORA JON D
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
BATESKO RI CHARD J
HOLDREN SCOTT W
BATEMAN KI M S
POORE M KE
FLEXER ERIC M

GEBLER THOM
PLUNKETT BI LL
BARRANCO VI NCENT
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
DUNKLE SUE A

COX CHARLES M
BATTI STA RCBERT A
WARNI CK ROBERT W
HUNTER E ALLAN

M ZI KONBKI  JCE
MARTI N JOHN J
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
SH RE JAMES M
WERTZ DAVI D
BECHTEL JAMES E
CORDELL DANIEL C
OSSMAN JARCD D
SAVO A VICTOR P
M LLS RI CHARD
PLATSKE JAMES E
BENDER JEFFREY L
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
HECKMAN BRAYDEN R
WECHSLER JR RONALD
LOVE JASON A
COVRCE DAVID J
DOORLY CRI ONA
MOORE RYAN
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
MADASU UDAY

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
BROWN JR DAVID E
BREI GANER BETHANY
HUNTER DEBRA K
HUBER JR LARRY E
CALDWELL JR JAMES
DAVES HENRY J

ACl ERNO M CHAEL C
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
PRATT DEXTER L
STROHECKER RON G
HOUCK ROBERT P
Bl Nl EK JOSEPH J

BI LLS DAVID B
ONENS JERRY T

GAl NER FRED
HARTZELL KYLE N
BELL JEFF

OEHRLI NILES L
EMERI CK ROY L
WALBORN ROBERT B
STAHL BENJAM N
CARBAUGH ADAM L
BELSCHNER KATHLEEN
Bl VENS LUKE M
FAETHE FRANK J

SNYDER BEN A
HOOVER M CHAEL E

537
537
537
530
530
528
527

564
563
560
559
558
558
558
557
555
554
553
553
552
552
551
550
550
549
548
548
547
547
546
545
545
543
543
543
542
541
541
541
540
539
538
537
536
535
533
532
531
531
530
527
526
521
515
512
497
486
464
464
416
411
406
365

581
565
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o W

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
VET
LDY2
S. VT

SUBV

JR
LDY1
SUBV

VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT

JR
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET
S.JR

JR
LDY2
S. VT

LDY2
S.JR
LDY1
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
VET

S.JR
LDY2
S.JR

T/ 0O

T/ O

T/ 0O

T/ 0O

T/ O

SLATI NGTON
HORSEHEADS
VHI TI NG

PHI LI PSBURG
SLI PPERY ROCK
FAI RFI ELD
PALMERTON

FRANKLI NVI LLE
MARI ANNA
STATEN | SLAND
ELDRED

SPRI NG GLEN
PORT ALLEGANY
MANAHAVKI N

SI LVER SPRI NG
QUAKERTOWN
WATTSBURG
BAYVI LLE

LI NDLEY

M LFORD
TYRONE

LI TTLESTOMN
GREENCASTLE
ASHLAND
SUCCASUNNA
LEHVAN
ALEXANDRI A
FAYETTEVI LLE
HOLLAND

BATH
SCHNECKSVI LLE
ASHLAND
VALLEY FORGE
NAZARETH
MOUNTAI NSI DE
MAI NESBURG
MOUNT SI NAI
CANDOR
FRENCHTOMN
ABBOTTSTOWN
QUAKERTOWN
BREI NI GSVI LLE
EDGEMONT
MARLBORO

SPRI NG GROVE
HAZLETON
LOCKE

LYKENS
TANEYTOMN
COURTDALE
WALWORTH

Tl OGA
BRADFORD

BREI NI NGSVI LLE
MANLI US

COGAN STATI ON
JOHNSTOMN
JONESTOMN
JOHNSTOMN
ROBERTSDALE
ROSELLE PARK
Bl G COVE TANNERY
M LFORD

M DDLEBURG
TYRONE

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
VA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA



1770044
0514412
8702117
3801221
1313569
1624666
1626371
1216574
9702559
2072898
9103986
1932210
0922032
4439170
8603190
0510666
1111298
0111874
9913802
1938500
1850657
1211886
2106164
1211548
0816181
1623805
9911446
1772677
8600790
9403955
8805077
7805286
1210663
2506218
9105657
8901267
9502312
0410108
0514129
1015203
8205617
1419525
8606041
8105359
1211887
0811760
8504172
9501665
8201620
0810717
8903279
9204665
8903709
0312173
1940079
1931407
1518936

1610006
0414216
8701377
1310855
9103741
9300267
1941006
1854792
2069334

M SSI MER ZACH W
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
STONER JAMES W
KRI CK RANDY L
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
GLOVER MAKENZY A
MCDONALD SI ERRA M
BUCHI ERE JOSHUA T
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
EDI NGER JACOB

M SSI MER JEREMY S
LAVRI CH JOHN P
PLUNKETT MARCY
SHADEL WAYNE R
FEEG DONALD A
WOLF THOVAS J
EMVA SUSAN M

EM LI US BRYAN L
WOLFE ROBIN L
KABABI K KALEB
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
KERN JUSTI N

MOORE LARRY J

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
BAKER ANDREW R
BRECK |V JOSEPH J

DEISHER I'I1 JOHN C
MO R ANGELI NA
JABS JACK A

MORSCH STEPHEN R
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
SECRETI RAY
RUMBAUGH RCBERT R
HARRI SON BI LL
NATCHER DONNA R
RONLANDS MATTHEW J
FURST TOM A
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
NAGLE CALVIN A
BECHTEL JOHN K
LONG RI CHARD A
FERDI NAND MARK E
PALMER A CRI ST

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
KERN CONNI E

HESS JR RI CHARD L
CUSTER ROBERT D
MCCAULEY JCOHN E
RCSS WLLIAM B
OVNENS SUSAN M
MORSCH JOSEPH D
KUESTNER HENRY J
Bl DDLE RAY

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
O CONNER DONALD R
COHOON CHRI' S

KAST ADAM H

LAVELLE JAMES M
PEARCE JEFF N
BRATTA DOM NI C L
JOSEPH FRED C
BOLAND PHIL J
BONERS SCOIT A

VWH TEBREAD W LLI AM
DI MASCI A MARI O A
SHULACK JR PATRI CK

563
561
561
561
560
557
554
553
552
552
551
551
551
550
550
549
548
547
547
547
546
546
544
544
544
543
541
540
540
540
537
536
536
536
534
532
532
532
531
531
530
530
529
529
526
525
524
524
523
520
516
515
512
512
497
495
489

553
552
550
549
548
547
546
545
542

T OO TOTOTOTOOTTTTTTOTOTTOCOTOTOTTTTOTOTOOOOEOTITEOEOOOOOOEOEEEOEOEOEOTOTT T

O00000000

JR
SUBV
SUBV

VET
LDY1
JGA.D

JR

JR

LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1

JG.D
JR

S. VT
S.JR

S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
VET
S. VT
LDY2

SUBV
LDY2
VET

S. VT

SUBV
VET
LDY2

VET
VET
LDY2
VET
SUBV

S. VT

VET
SUBV

SUBV

MOHNTON
CHAL FONT
COGAN STATI ON
VERNERSVI LLE
LEH GHTON
OLEAN
NEEDMORE
WALWORTH
AVONVORE

KANE

MOHNTON

M LL HALL
MARI ANNA
THOVPSONTOMN
WOVEL SDORF
TABERNACLE
FREEHOLD
JENKI NTOAN

M LLERSTOWN
TOANSEND
POTTSTOAN
MERTZTOAN
SOUTH SHORE
HUDSON

Bl NGHAMTON
TUNKHONNOCK
G LBERTSVI LLE
BEACHWOOD
EAST GREENVI LLE
AVON

KERSEY

WWDODS! DE

H LLI ARDS
SHADYSI DE
EBENSBURG
FARM NGTON Hi LLS
M DDLETOWN
DOVER
WAPWAL L OPEN
FAI RFI ELD
COUDERSPORT
DRUMS

CANTON
BLOSSBURG
MERTZTON
MECHANI CSBURG
SUMVERHI LL
ALLENTOMN
NEWFOUNDL AND
TI OGA

LI VONA
BETHLEHEM
JEFFERSON HI LLS
DOYLESTOWN
DUSHORE
NESQUEHONI NG
NAZARETH

BLOOM NGDALE
PARKVI LLE
RONKONKQOVA
TREVOSE
EBENSBURG
TREVERTON
BERW CK
AUDUBON
HOWEL L

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
DE
PA
PA
KY

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



8005547
0414581
8105352
4440128
9803434
8800044
4439235
1850278
1211888
1773155
2515130
1210357
1214194
9903232
9701731
0410550
1110807
1621574
8703623
2074033
9302470
1851890
1519191
9603987
1100975
9703539
0619583
1774785
0760084
0760703
1515679
1010639
1771513
1316540
0760635
1010355
3513415
1417274
1210056
4449385
1216677
0512841
9101675
0765554
8600315
0410694
8504695
9003024
1012823
1415444
0110689
4432595
9700136

1936266
0211345
9204991
1410315
1934328
1851923
1771179
3710582
4600292
9700949
2068170
1216662
1776075

TARBY W LLIAM J
BROWN DAVI D E
HOFFVAN MARK A
SHUSTER DAVID A
HUBER KELLEY A
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
KERN JAN

GREEN BRADLEY E
TRI MMER LARRY E

DI XON WLLIAM T
TRAGESER MARK
KUESTNER DI ANA L
HAMANN PETER JON
BELOTTI RI CHARD
SLATER LESLI E

KI RKLAND JEFFREY B
HASTI NGS RONALD C
GEl ST ERIC

TOTH JR LQU S J
HENRY THOVAS E
KING PAUL A

G NTHER EDWARD W
BURKERT JERRY L
BARTON JR JEROME E
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
W CHARD BRUCE
WALLACE ROBERT C
MACY DENNI' S G
KCRAN G NA

ADAMS KOLLEEN J
ESHBACH ZACHARY R
PRETO JOHN D
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
BELL DEBCRAH
VANSELOUS M KE
DUNKLE DEVIN J

PI NCH RCBI N
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
SUKEL CAROLYN E
KERLI N BRI AN J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
REI TZ JON
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
PALTION M CHAEL J
PRI NTZ STUART H
MALI SZEWBKI FRED
FELI X SCOTT J

LI NEMAN RANDY D
WOLFE TI NA

NI CKCLICH JOHN T
REX BRUCE S

VANRAVENSBURG AJ
SI MCI CK FRANCI S K
FASANO MARI O J
BAKER RI CHARD
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
CARBAUGH BO E
TAGLI AVI A JOSEPH J
HART DENNI S J
KELLEY STEVEN F
SM TH LINUS A
BARTON KEI' TH A
COOK JOHN A
DUNKLE KAYLA R

541
541
540
540
539
537
535
534
534
534
534
532
532
531
531
530
530
529
529
528
528
527
526
526
525
525
522
520
520
519
518
516
516
514
514
512
512
511
510
510
507
507
506
506
505
505
503
500
498
483
480
475
463

560
538
537
536
535
534
532
531
528
527
527
527
527

000000000000 000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000

VET

VET
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT

VET

S. VT
S. VT

LDY2

S. VT
LDY1

S. VT
S. VT
VET
S. VT

SUBV
VET

S. VT
LDY1
LDY2

LDY2
LDY2

VET
JGA.D
LDY2

LDY1
S. VT

S. VT

VET

SUBV
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT

S.JR
VET
S. VT
S. VT
S.JR
JR

S. VT
VET
S. VT

VET
LDY1

THROOP
FRENCHTOMN
NEW CASTLE
BETHEL PARK
BREI NI GSVI LLE
POTTSTOM
W NDBER
HALLSTEAD
MERTZTOM
SHI NGLEHOUSE
GLEN ROCK
WH TE HAVEN
GROVE O TY
BETHLEHEM
BLOOVFI ELD
GEORGETOMN
PHELPS
GLENSI DE
EAST BERLIN
HEG NS
QUAKERTOWN
BOYERTOMN
GROVE C TY
POTTSVI LLE
DOVER
POTTSVI LLE
CANDOR

DI X HILLS
FI NEYVI LLE
GARDEN CI TY
WALNUTPORT
BUDD LAKE
FLEETWOOD
EAST NORTHPORT
BATH

MANLI US
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
KNOX
POTTSTOM
NORTHAMPTON
HAZLE TWP
FLOREFFE
CENTRE HALL
BOLI VAR
LANGHORNE
NESCOPECK
NORTHAMPTON
LOCKPORT
JEFFERSONVI LLE
FREDONI A

M LLERSTOMN
CLAI RTON
COPLAY

NEW MARKET

LI TTLE VALLEY
NEW HAVEN
BLOOMSBURG
ASHLAND
ROBERTSDALE
EAST QUOGUE
M LLBROOK
EXETER
SPOTSWOOD

LI TTLE EGG HARBOR
DELH

KNOX

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

DE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



8603677
1010440
1938924
4418937
1623909
1515049
1850588
1414557
9600515
9007250
1930802
1934329
8502211
2068494
4408098
0613210
9911466
1519413
1776233
9903198
1853943
2069906
8105483
1419337
4405425
0216691
1414869
1936210
1939696
2728000
1622516
4418936

1936266
1931059
1623805
1775504
1934328
1938924
1934329
1853943
1852944
2070994

1852137
1770044
1773993
1778940
1626371
2072898
1622132
1850657
1773124
1772677
1851923
1936210

1417118

SHAFFER M CHELLE F
BECKER DAVI D
KNEPPER REUBEN W
HARROLD JR WALTON
HARTVAN JI'M
KORAN ALEX

SOLT JOHN F
CHERRY CHRI S

LUPI NACCI CGENO D
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
ARNOLD MARK P
HOOD NI COLE ANN
MORGAN ROBERT E
HOOD THOVAS JAMES
CARBAUGH JCE
DUBBLE DAVID E
HYRSL JR JOHN W
FERDI NAND JON A
SARGENT JR ROBERT
Al NSWORTH JR GEORG
DUDASH LUKE J
SHULACK SR PATRI CK
MARSH LEE E

LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
BORASCI US STANLEY
SH RE CHARLES R
KI NG GARY D
WALLS DAKOTA E
BELSCHNER BRUCE J
FI' NI BUD

FERDI NAND KRI STI' N
HARRCLD WALTON E

VANRAVENSBURG AJ
HECKMVAN BRAYDEN R
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
BROAWN JR DAVID E
HOOD BRANDON THOVA
KNEPPER REUBEN W
HOOD NI COLE ANN
DUDASH LUKE J
CARBAUGH ADAM L

Bl VENS LUKE M

WERTZ NI CHOLAS A
M SSI MER ZACH W
UNVERDORBEN AUSTI N
NYSTROM COOPER
MCDONALD SI ERRA M
EDI NGER JACOB
OSSMAN JARCD D
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
LOVE JASON A

MO R ANGELI NA
CARBAUGH BO E
WALLS DAKOTA E

RCDGERS DANI EL SCO

526
518
518
517
517
514
511
510
508
507
504
504
500
500
499
498
497
496
495
492
486
484
482
481
479
478
471
462
460
459
435
398

560
546
543
541
535
518
504
486
416
406

575
563
559
556
554
552
550
546
545
540
534
462

575

D LDY2 W NDBER

D MANHEI M

D S.JR MCCONNEL L SBURG

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

D S. VT WAYNE

D VALNUTPORT

D G LBERTSVI LLE

D SUBV CHATHAM

D VET STAMFORD

D POVELL

D LANGHORNE

D S.JR ASHLAND

D JONESTOMWN

D ASHLAND

D S. VT GREENCASTLE

D S. VT LEBANON

D OI'TSVI LLE

D HAZELTON

D SUBV STROUDBURG

D VET SI NKI NG SPRI NG

D S.JR RI NGTOMWN

D HOWEL L

D S. VT DANI ELSVI LLE

D LDY2 FREDONI A

D S. VT SCHNECKSVI LLE

D S. VT M LFORD

D SUBV WAL DORF

D JR TONER G TY

D SUBV ROSELLE PARK

D S. VT W LM NGTON

D LDY1 HAZLETON

D S. VT CRW GSBURG
SUB JUNI OR

19.0 S.JR NEW MARKET

24.5 S.JR BATH

24.0 S.JR TUNKHONNOCK

25.0 S.JR FRENCHTON

22.0 S.JR ASHLAND

19.0 S.JR MCCONNEL L SBURG

19.0 S.JR ASHLAND

22.0 S.JR Rl NGTOMAN

19.0 S.JR ROBERTSDALE

22.0 S.JR Bl G COVE TANNERY

JUNI OR

27.0 JR W CONI SCO

26.5 JR MOHNTON

24.5 JR ELDRED

23.5 JR KANE

22.5 JR NEEDMORE

22.0 JR KANE

23.0 JR ASHLAND

22.5 JR POTTSTOMN

23.0 JR ASHLAND

24.5 JR BEACHWOOD

19.0 JR ROBERTSDALE

19.0 JR TONER G TY
JUNI OR GOLD

27.0 JGD CRANBERRY

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

DE
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA



1314993
1624666
1214424
1938500
1417274

4411178
3723452
8800198
9205988
3400168
9911152
8304383
0922031
1210985
8505839
0514412
8702117
1311443
3505351
1510249
7905086
9800193
9802837
8603190
0813095
1310855
5726519
1854792
0610345
3719940
9804219
9400423
9403955
9500594
1418706
9905616
0922503
9502312
8606041
0619583
9910090
4418937
9204665
1010356
1414557
1776233
1415444
4432595
1414869
1939696

4413575
3801221
8502268
9101866
2515497
0415565
8701377
9102983
9913427
7909166

COMRT LUKE J
GLOVER MAKENZY A
BONSER JACOB RAYMO
KABABI K KALEB
DUNKLE DEVIN J

DARRCCH KENNETH
VENDEL CHRI S

KI RKSEY JOHN C
NEI LSON JR DONALD
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
JAMES BRI AN K
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PLUNKETT BI LL
BARGER DENNI S
HERB ROGER L
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
STONER JAMES W
SCHM DT BRUCE A
GREEN THOVAS A SR
COX CHARLES M
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
HUNTER E ALLAN
GRABOWSKI  LARRY J
FEEG DONALD A
SAVO A VICTOR P
JOSEPH FRED C
PLATSKE JAMES E
DI MASCI A MARI O A
DOORLY BRENDAN P
SAUER RI CHARD L
DARROUGH DAVI D J
W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
MORSCH STEPHEN R
HUBER JR LARRY E
BATESKO RI CHARD J
ZADZORA JON D
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
FURST TOM A
PALMER A CRI ST

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
GAl NER FRED
HARROLD JR WALTON
KUESTNER HENRY J
BELL JEFF

CHERRY CHRI S
SARGENT JR ROBERT
LI NEMAN RANDY D
NI CKOLI CH JOHN T
KI NG GARY D
BELSCHNER BRUCE J

ETCHEN JCEL F

KRI CK RANDY L
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BATTI STA ROBERT A
WARNI CK ROBERT W
JUBIN M CHAEL H
BRATTA DOM NI C L
FASSBAUGH JOHN H
WAALKES GARY L
BERKHOUS KENNETH C

573
557
554
547
511

573
571
570
567
566
565
564
563
563
563
561
561
560
559
558
558
555
551
550
549
549
548
545
544
543
542
540
540
538
537
537
533
532
529
522
521
517
515
512
510
495
483
475
471
460

573
561
559
558
557
555
550
547
546
546

27.0 JAD KENNETT SQUARE
22.0 JAD OLEAN
24.0 JAD LEH GHTON
21.0 JAD TOWNSEND
21.0 JAD KNOX

SUB VETERAN
27.0 SuBvV ALl QUI PPA
27.0 SuBvV GLEN ROCK
26.0 SuBvV HYATTSVI LLE
26.0 SuBvV AUDUBCON
27.0 SuBvV KEENE
27.0 SuBvV BETHLEHAM
27.0 SuBvV EBENSBURG
22.5 SuBV MARI ANNA
25.5 SuBvV FREDERI CK
26.0 SuBvV HEG NS
25.0 SuBvV CHALFONT
24.5 SuBV COGAN STATI ON
27.0 SuBvV BEAVER
25.0 SsuBv Pl TTSGROVE
23.0 SsuBv PORT ALLEGANY
25.5 SuBvV BATH
25.5 SuBvV QUAKERTOWN
27.0 SuBvV COLLEGEVI LLE
25.5 SuBvV WWOVEL SDORF
25.0 SsuBv SUCCASUNNA
23.0 SuBvV TREVOSE
25.5 SuBvV ALEXANDRI A
21.0 SuBvV AUDUBON
27.0 SuBvV NAZARETH
25.0 SuBvV SAUCERTI ES
25.5 SuBvV DRUMS
25.5 SuBvV NEWITOWN SQUARE
23.0 SuBvV AVON
20.5 SsuBv BREI NI GSVI LLE
24.0 SuBvV VHI TI NG
27.0 SuBv SLATI NGTON
25.0 SsuBv HAZLETON
23.5 SuBvV M DDLETOWN
25.0 SsuBv CANTON
24.5 SuBV CANDCOR
25.0 SsuBv BRADFORD
21.0 SuBvV NEW ENTERPRI SE
21.0 SuBv BETHLEHEM
25.0 SuBvV MANLI US
19.0 SuBV CHATHAM
20.0 SuBvV STROUDBURG
23.0 SuBvV FREDONI A
21.0 SuBvV CLAI RTON
19.0 SuBV WAL DORF
23.0 SuBvV ROSELLE PARK

VETERAN

26.5 VET LI GONI ER
25.5 VET VEERNERSVI LLE
26.0 VET STATEN | SLAND
27.0 VET MANAHAVKI N
23.5 VET SI LVER SPRI NG
25.0 VET COVENTRY
25.0 VET RONKONKQOVA
25.5 VET HOLLAND
26.0 VET BEAR
25.0 VET COLUMBUS

PA

PA
DE
PA

PA
PA

PA
NH
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
VA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

NY



8005547
4440128
9100794
0211345
1210663
1850278
0514129
9502932
8105359
4600292
1216662
1519191
9501665
8201620
1774785
8903279
3513415
9600515
0410694
9003024
9903198
2071772

8304812
4308094
8904995
3702572
4431010
7911002
4421405
4414785
4600210
4439170
0510666
8006589
2106164
8305116
1012402
8600790
9003029
8805077
8800044
3723643
0211212
9204991
8500247
2506218
7805286
1410315
4439235
4402124
2515130
1210357
3710582
1315256
8205617
0410550
8703623
0762426
9302470
8903266
9700949
0810718
9603987
1100975

TARBY W LLIAM J
SHUSTER DAVID A
ASTUTO SAMUEL

SI MCI CK FRANCI S K
RUMBAUGH ROBERT R
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
NAGLE CALVIN A
HOLDREN SCOTT W
BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
KELLEY STEVEN F
COOK JOHN A

KI NG PAUL A
MCCAULEY JCOHN E
RCSS WLLIAM B

W CHARD BRUCE
MORSCH JOSEPH D
VANSELOUS M KE
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
PALTIJON M CHAEL J
MALI SZEWBKI FRED
Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
EMERI CK ROY L

SHADE LARRY M
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
WELCH KElI TH E
BENVENUTO FRANK

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
HOSTETTER SHELDON
FI TCH STEVEN R
FEDERI CI JOHN N
SHADEL WAYNE R
WOLF THOVAS J

M LLS RI CHARD
MOORE LARRY J
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
HONELL DOUGLAS W
JABS JACK A
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
GUSTAFSON HARLAN
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
CALDWELL JR JAMES
FASANO MARI O J
DAVES HENRY J
HARRI SON BI LL
SECRETI RAY

BAKER RI CHARD
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
TRI MMER LARRY E
DI XON WLLIAM T
HART DENNI' S J
STROHECKER RON G
LONG RI CHARD A
BELOTTI RI CHARD
HASTI NGS RONALD C
POORE M KE

TOTH JR LQUI S J

BI LLS DAVID B

SM TH LINUS A
ONENS JERRY T

G NTHER EDWARD W
BURKERT JERRY L

541
540
538
538
536
534
531
530
529
528
527
526
524
523
520
516
512
508
505
500
492
486

575
557
555
554
554
553
552
551
551
550
549
548
544
542
541
540
538
537
537
537
537
537
536
536
536
536
535
535
534
532
531
531
530
530
529
528
528
527
527
526
526
525

23.
21.
23.
21.
23.
23.
22.
27.
27.
21.
19.
20.
25.
21.
20.
24.
23.
25.
22.
24.
19.
20.

QOO0 O0OUITOO0OO0OOUITOUTOOUTOOOOOWL

VET

THROCP

BETHEL PARK
ROCHESTER

LI TTLE VALLEY
HI LLI ARDS
HALLSTEAD
WAPWAL LOPEN
PHI LI PSBURG
BLOSSBURG
EXETER

DELH

GROVE A TY
ALLENTOMWN
NEWFOUNDL AND
D X HILLS

LI VONA
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
STAMFORD
NESCOPECK
LOCKPORT

SI NKI NG SPRI NG

VET T/0 JOHANSTOMN

SENI OR VETERAN

25.
27.
27.
25.
26.
22.
26.
25.
27.
24.
25.
24.
21.
25.
26.
24.
27.
25.
25.
27.
25.
20.
24.
23.
23.
22.
20.
24.
21.
19.
25.
21.
21.
21.
21.
25.
21.
27.
20.
23.
20.
25.

QUIUTUITOUIOO0OO0OUITOOUTUTIUTIUTUITOOOUIUTOOOOODOOUITOODOUTOOOOOUTUTO OWLl

DODDDDNDNDDODDDNNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDDDNDNDNN®N DK
SSS35555533555555355555555355555555555555533

ELYSBURG
PARKER

BATH

STATEN | SLAND
WATTSBURG
LI NDLEY
LEBANON
CANTON
HARRI SVI LLE
THOVPSONTOMN
TABERNACLE
LEHVAN
SOUTH SHORE
MAI NESBURG
FREDERI CK
EAST GREENVI LLE
ROCHESTER
KERSEY
POTTSTOM
HORSEHEADS
EDGEMONT

NEW HAVEN
MARLBORO
SHADYSI DE
WOODS| DE
BLOOVBBURG
W NDBER

SPRI NG GROVE
GLEN ROCK
WH TE HAVEN
M LLBROOK
LYKENS
COUDERSPORT
GEORGETON
EAST BERLIN
FAI RFI ELD
QUAKERTOWN
WALWORTH
SPOTSWOOD

Tl OGA
POTTSVI LLE
DOVER

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
R

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



0760703
1623909
0312173
9101675
8600315
4408098
0613210
8702118
8105483
4405425
0216691
9700136
2728000
4418936

1313569
1939635
1111298
0310345
0760082
0410274
9803434
1110807
1776075
1515679
1216677
1622516

8101070
0922032
1110282
1210089
9105657
0410108
9903232
9201058
8603677
1211887
0810717
1010639
0760635
1010355
1210056
1419337
0110689
1940530

8201620

MACY DENNI S G
HARTVAN JI'M

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
SCHOONOVER BERT A
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
CARBAUGH JCE
DUBBLE DAVID E
OEHRLI NILES L
MARSH LEE E
BORASCI US STANLEY
SH RE CHARLES R
REX BRUCE S

FI' NI BUD

HARRCLD WALTON E

BONSER CAI TLI NE R
DUNKLE SUE A
EMVA SUSAN M

Bl RD ROBYN M

BREI GHNER BETHANY
HUNTER DEBRA K
HUBER KELLEY A
SLATER LESLI E
DUNKLE KAYLA R
KORAN G NA

SUKEL CARCLYN E
FERDI NAND KRI STI' N

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
PLUNKETT MARCY
DOORLY CRI ONA

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
NATCHER DONNA R
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
KUESTNER DI ANA L
BATEMAN KI M S
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
KERN CONNI E

ONENS SUSAN M
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
CACCI OLA MARY ANN
BELL DEBORAH

PI NCH RCBI N

LI NEMAN DEBBI E A
WOLFE TI NA
BELSCHNER KATHLEEN

RCSS WLLIAM B

519
517
512
506
505
499
498
497
482
479
478
463
459
398

560
558
548
543
540
539
539
530
527
518
507
435

576
551
543
541
534
532
531
530
526
526
520
516
514
512
510
481
480
411

523

20.
21.
21.
24.
22.
21.
20.
24.
19.
20.

21.
25.
20.

19.
24.

26.
27.
22.
23.
20.
19.
22.
21.
22.

27.
23.
24.
24.
25.
24.
20.
25.
20.
23.
26.
19.
19.
25.
19.
20.
21.
22.

QO UIOOOOO0OUTIU1IO Ul

OCOUIOO0OOUITOOUITO U1O Ul

OO O0OUIO0OO0OOO0OUTIUITOOUTO U1U1O

PDODDDDDNDODDND NN
SSS55555535555

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

GARDEN CI TY
WAYNE
DOYLESTOWN
CENTRE HALL
LANGHORNE
GREENCASTLE
LEBANON

COGAN STATI ON
DANI ELSVI LLE
SCHNECKSVI LLE
M LFORD
COPLAY

W LM NGTON
CRW GSBURG

LEH GHTON
SPRI NG GLEN
FREEHOLD
NEW CASTLE
ABBOTTSTOMN
QUAKERTOVWN
BREI NI GSVI LLE
PHELPS

KNOX
VWALNUTPORT
HAZLE TWP
HAZLETON

AUDUBON

MARI ANNA
NAZARETH
CANDOR
EBENSBURG
DOVER
BETHLEHEM
SLI PPERY ROCK
W NDBER
MERTZTOMN

TI OGA

BUDD LAKE
BATH

MANLI US
POTTSTOMN
FREDONI A

M LLERSTOWN
ROSELLE PARK

CHAl R SHOOTER

21.

0

VET

NEWFOUNDL AND

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
DE
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA



